
TB-720

  Loss Test

OLA SE  

OTDR&OLS OPM

Remote Cable Module

VFL

LED Light

Power Bank

Backlight Keyboard

 

  

   

   

  
  Distance Test

  
     
       Sequence Test

PortRJ45

10-in-1 Touch Screen OTDR



SPECIFICATION

Wavelength

Dynamic range 

Distance setting

Connector         

Pulse width 

Event dead zone

Attenuation dead zone

Power & Data port

OLS function

Operation Temperature

OPM function

Storage Temperature

VFL function

Storage                    

Power bank

1310/1550nm

32/30dB

Max. 150km

SC/UPC interchangeable adapter or customize

1m

5ns~20μs

6m

TYPE-C

Same wavelength and connector as OTDR

0~+50℃,<90% RH

-20~+70℃,<90% RH 

10mW, 2.5mm universal connector

Manual

AC/DC Adapter
Type -C

Carrying Bag

Internal memory or TF card(optional)

Type-A 3.7V, 5000mAh

ACCESSORIES

STANDARD OPTIONAL

Calibration Certificate

Size 160*85*38mm

ORDERING INFORMATION

TB-720-B-SCA, 1310/1550nm, 32/30dB, OTDR SC/APC connector

FCU=FC/UPC  
FCA=FC/APC

SCU=SC/UPC
SCA=SC/APC

LCU=LC/UPC STU=ST/UPC

 SCU male-SCA female

 SCA male-SCU female

Weight About 430g

Model TB-720-B TB-720-M

850/1300nm

20/24dB

Max. 40km

5ns~1μs

TB-720-M-FCU, 850/1300nm, 20/24dB, OTDR FC/UPC connector

-50~+26dBm,2.5mm universal connector

850,980,1270,1300, 1310, 1490, 1550,1577, 1625,1650nm

TB-720-P1-SCU-SCA, 1310/1550nm SC/UPC connector, 1625

1310/1550/1625nm

32/30/30dB

Max. 150km

TB-720-

5ns~20μs

P1

nm SC/APC connector

SC/UPC or customize
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